
USDA MISSION AREAS STUDENT EMPLOYMENT COORDINATORS 

      CONTACT INFORMATION 

Agency Contact Email Phone 

Departmental Management 
(DM) 

Nicole Smith NicoleA.Smith@dm.usda.gov 301-504-4321 

Farm and Foreign 
Agricultural Services (FFAS) 
Farm Services Agency 
Risk Management Agency 

Keisha Valentine-Jones 
Serves FSA AND RMA 

Keisha.Jones@wdc.usda.gov 202-401-0228 

Foreign Agriculture Service Nikia Sizer 
(Serves FAS) 

Nikia.Sizer@wdc.usda.gov 202-401-0176 

Food, Nutrition and Consumer 
Services 
Food and Nutrition Service 
Center for Nutrition Policy and 
Promotion 

Joanie Dilone 
Serves FNS and CNPP 

FNSOppotunities@fns.usda.gov 
Joanie.Dilone@fns.usda.gov  

 
 

703-305-2463 

Food Safety 
Food Safety and Inspection 
Service 

Laura Sepulveda laura.sepulveda@fsis.usda.gov 
 

202-720-9401 

Natural Resources and 
Environment(NRE) 
Natural Resources Conservation 
Service Office of Environmental 
Markets 

Julie Ortiz (Serves FS) 
 

Sonya Montoya 
 
Laura Medina 
 
 
Marvis Montessano(serves NRCS) 
 
Tanya Robles 
 

julie.ortiz@fs.fed.usda.gov 
(currently on annual leave) 

sonya.montoya@fs.usda.gov  

laura.medina@fs.usda.gov  

 
Marvis.Montessano@wdc.usda.gov 
 
tanya.robles@wdc.usda.gov 

505-563-9262 
 

505-563-9338 
 
505-563-9558 
 
202-720-0768 

Marketing and Regulatory Heidi Bock (Serves MRP) Heidi.Bock@@aphis.usda.gov 612-336-3371 

mailto:Keisha.Jones@wdc.usda.gov
mailto:Nikia.Sizer@wdc.usda.gov
mailto:FNSOppotunities@fns.usda.gov
mailto:Joanie.Dilone@fns.usda.gov
mailto:laura.sepulveda@fsis.usda.gov
mailto:julie.ortiz@fs.fed.usda.gov
mailto:Marvis.Montessano@wdc.usda.gov
mailto:Tanya.robles@wdc.usda.gov
mailto:Brian.r.zingler@aphis.usda.gov


Programs (MRP) 
Agricultural Marketing Service; 
Animal and Plant Health 
Inspection Service; Grain 
Inspection, Packers, and 
Stockyards Administration 

 
Dawn Cowan 
John C. Morris Jr. 

Human Resources Specialist 

(Recruitment) 

Marketing and Regulatory 

Programs 

 

 
dawn.m.cowan@usda.gov 
John.c.morris@aphis.usda.gov 

 
 

 
 

202-720-0961 

 
(o) 202-799-7076 

(f) 202-690-2782 

 
 

Office of the Inspector 
General 

LaShawn Bell LaShawn.bell@oig.usda.gov 202-720-5678 

Research, Education and 
Economics (REE) 
Agricultural Research Service 
National Agriculture Statistics 
Service 
National Institute of Food and 
Agriculture 
Economic Research Service 

Mary Weber 
Mary Denardo 
Eboni Wiggins 
Loretta Miller (Serves ERS) 

Mary.weber@ars.usda.gov 
Mary_denardo@nass.usda.gov 
Eboni.wiggins@ars.usda.gov 
erssummerinterns@ers.usda.gov 
 

301-504-1397 
202-720-4971 
301-504-1757 
202-694-5379 

Rural Development (RD) Leslie McBroom (serves RD) 
 

leslie.mcbroom@wdc.usda.gov 202-692-0198 
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